

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

923 FIRST APPEAL NO.3660 OF 2017
WITH FA/1/2010 WITH FA/3/2010

KALIDAS SADHU PAWAR & ANOTHER
VERSUS
FAYAZ BABULAL INAMDAR & ANOTHER

Mr.Abhiжит S. More,^{...} Advocate for the
appellants.

...
CORAM : V.L.ACHLIYA,J.
DATE : 21.02.2020

P.C.

1] Learned counsel for the appellants
is directed to remove office objections, if
any.

2] Stand over to 23rd March, 2020.

[V.L.ACHLIYA]
JUDGE

DDC